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FALL SEMESTER 2021 i Al Juab
Teaching Week:
Day a5 4t lmim:‘ 2 Event <uall
Every English Proficiency Tests 4 ulaiil 4l selacll <l jLasl
Wednesday -
02-09-2021 Thursday Deadline for admission Jsall xc 5. ja)
05-09-2021 Sunday- .
. ) - T 2
10 5051 Saturday Registration for new and existing students 02 jaiuall 5 2asll Adlall Jisdl
09-09-2021 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members sl duw il Ll eliacy is il o5l
12-09-2021 Sunday Week 1 1¢ swd)  |Orientation Day for New Students sl bl o juill o 00
12-09-2021 Sunday Week 1 1¢ ) |Begin of weekdays online classes < i) s £ sl Ll el Al
17-09-2021 Friday Week 1 1 g,_ufi\ Begin of weekend online classes < iyl jie g 5w ks Ol palsa il
12-09-2021 Sunday - : Add/Drop period; late registration
bl . . 3
18-09-2021 Saturday Week1 | 1gsmfl | oy Gl adcad) cind) 5
25-09-2021 Saturday Week 2 2 t,,;..fi\ Late registration deadline _aliall Jdisuill sc yu 53l
: Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
25-09-2021 Saturday Week 2 2 st T P e
31-10-2021 Sunday Week 8 8¢ s |Admission begins for Spring semester 2021 gl il J ) 4y
31-10-2021 Sunday - : : ; i sy
\ Cluaiiall Cililaial 5 s
06-11-2021 Satiwday Week 8 8¢ sl Midterm exam period <l Ja
g Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
06-11-2021 Saturday Week 8 8 ¢ sl e A A a3 s eV a3
05-12-2021 Sunday - . . . . 3 . .
\ i i fali ine) Gaasil s ik a5 s
11-12-2021 saturday Week 13 | 13,71 [Applications for changing specialization period (Online) awasill jusd Gllb o065 jis
12-12-2021 Sunday - . 05 ;
al) ) eliacd 5 audhll ) Jams 5 3ls)
SGd a0ai Samrday Fall semester recess for Students and Faculty members 4l gl ¢ sAdhl Cayall daas 5 s
26-12-2021 Sunday - : . .
! ; ¢ Sl all \
01-01-2022 Satidiy Week 14 | 14 ¢ )0 [Early registration week for Spring semester 2022 qul diadl Sl Jiasiill ¢ 51
06-01-2022 Thursday Week 15 | 15 ¢ sl |Last day of weekday online classes < il e g 5l Ui @l sl oy 58l
08-01-2022 Saturday Week 15 | 15¢ sl [Last day of weekend online classes < jiid) e g sud) Ades Ol junlad g sl
09-01-2022 Sunday - : i s
v |Fi i ) Cillaiay) 5 5
10-01-2022 Wednesday Week 16 | 16 #5J1  [Final exam period 4l & S
21-01-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades &t ;sill 2ugll elimei (5 (o Cila jall ol se s ja)
21-01-2022 Friday Examination Board Meeting 4:lsi) Cllsiny) dial glaial
21-01-2022 Friday Announcement of grades s jall (el
26-01-2022 Wednesday - ; 4 A
sl il Sililaial 5 i
08012022 Friday Incomplete final exam period for Fall 2021 < sl Ju€all je & s
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2022-2021 el augail)

SPRING SEMESTER 2022 ) Jucd

i LAl
Teachmg Weeks o Eventicnall
A paal)
ﬁ:ﬁes day English Proficiency Tests s sl &l sela€)) <ol s
30-01-2022 Sunday Deadline for admission Jsill x ;a jal
24-01-2022 Monday- i
i i isti O il y saalh AN Jus il
020122022 Sy Registration for new and existing students o jatuall 5 saal) 2kl Jisl
28-01-2022 Friday Orientation Day for new faculty members sasll i il Ligl) cliac’y i el o5l
31-01-2022 Monday Week 1 1¢ s |Orientation Day for New Students sall bl i il o 00
31-01-2022 Monday Week 1 1¢ s |Begin of weekdays classes ¢ s il ) jumlaa Aty
05-02-2022 Saturday Week 1 1¢ 5wl |Begin of weekend classes g sl st il jumlas Ll
31-01-2022 Monday- . Add/Drop period; late registration
\ .

06-02-2022 Sunday Week1 | LTgasd! | oy gl asl),y om0
13-02-2021 Sunday Week 2 2¢ s |Late registration deadline Jalidl Jiawill sc 5u al

: Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
13-02-2021 Sunday Week 2 2 g sl kel Rl Al s e it s34 )
21-03-2022 Monday Week 8 8¢ sy |Admission begins for Fall semester 2022 <l Jdosil J sl 4l
21-03-2022 Monday- : 2 F & paa Geomi o

\ Cluaiial) Cililaial 5 s

27-03-2022 Sunday Week 8 8¢ smdl  |Midterm exam period <l Jis

F Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
27-03-2022 Sunday Week 8 8¢ sud e ) 53 Aaasd€] Al 533 (Bt (30 o] 5 go 3l
zg:gi;g;; l;/l:nnd(iayy» Spring semester recess for students and faculty members & il Ang) eliac’y 5 Alkall o )l Joas 5 3l
02-05-2022 Monday- : _— . B . 5 . —_—

\ N Al sl cbdh 5 s

08-05-2022 Sunday Week 13 13 ¢ 5! |Applications for changing specialization period cawsill jus il i s jis
09-05-2022 Monday- Week 14 | 14 g sl Early rt_eglAstratlron weekv for summe’r and Fall 2021 semesters
15-05-2022 Sunday 2022 < 3l anall dad Sl sl g gl
20-05-2022 Friday Week 15 | 15 ¢, [Last day of weekday classes g suid) dil <l jualaal o Al
22-05-2022 Sunday Week 15 | 157, [Last day of weekend classes g s dulet Ol jalasd o Al
23-05-2022 Monday - . a <

4\ |Final jod Auilgill Clilsia) 5 s
01065058 \Weduesiay Week 16 [ 16 ¢ s inal exam period 4l & P
03-06-2022 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades w5l Al eliaci (s o s ol ailudl se 5a sl
03-06-2022 Friday Examination Board meeting 4l OULsiay) dial g Las)
03-06-2022 Friday Announcement of grades <ls jall (e
03-06-2022 Friday Summer recess for students 4udhll Lauall s a7y
08-06-2022 Wednesday- 3 :

i i ALl e Cililsial 5 5

10-06-2022 Friday Incomplete final exam period for Spring 2022 ) Ja€all e < i
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